6. Gochlinger Liegendmatch 2008

Rangliste: Kat. D / Ordonanz (Stgw57 Ord.03/Stgw90/Karabiner)|

=
a)
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Name Vorname Jg Sektion Waffe Passen 1- 3 Total KK Gabe
Schmied Roger 78 E SGllinart 57 187 189 195 571 X Fr. 130.00
Schwendener Urs 76 E SV Veltheim 90 194 184 190 568 X Fr. 100.00
Mduller Werner 45 V Stadtschutzen Frauenfeld 90 187 184 189 560 X Fr. 75.00
Bachtold Werner 48 V SV Schleitheim 90 188 184 187 559 X
Nef Ueli 53 S SG Kummertshausen-Engishofe 90 185 186 187 558 X
Spuhler Martin 53 S MSV Wasterkingen 90 189 184 184 557 X
Tuchschmid Andreas 58 S SG Thundorf 90 187 189 180 556 X
Koradi Max 53 S FSG Oberneunforn 90 186 182 187 555 X
Halg Gallus 44 'V MSV Oberburen-Niederwil 90 191 184 180 555 X
Hagen Elias 73 E FSG Buch b. Frauenfeld 90 180 185 189 554 X
Sporri Jules 41 V SG Bertschikon 57 188 179 187 554 X
Langhard Walter 54 S MSV Winterthur 90 187 182 185 554 X
Stucki Fritz 48 S Stadtschutzen Frauenfeld 90 182 184 187 553 X
Baumer Max 49 S MSV Adlikon 90 185 188 178 551 X
Ammann Peter 76 E FS Ettenhausen 90 180 186 184 550 X
Zingg Hans 51 S SG Lanterswil-Friltschen 90 181 184 184 549 X
Schneider Richard 63 E SG Lanterswil-Friltschen 90 183 184 182 549 X
Schmutz Urs 65 E SG Matzingen-Stettfurt 90 185 173 190 548 X
Fassler Alfred 33 SV MSV Ettenhausen Karb 177 186 185 548 X
Gmur Paul 65 E SV Veltheim 90 179 191 178 548 X
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Badertscher

Signer
Tenger
Huber
Baggi
Morf
Moser
Heusser
Jager
Brunner
Felix

Siegenthaler

Gaumann
Kdnzli
Walser
Stahli

Steinmann

Roth

Schweizer

Reinhart
Kalin
Stettler
Felix
Stadler
Ammann
Vetsch

Urs
Erwin
Roland
Erich
Vincenzo
Stephan
Willi
Jakob
Christian
Christian
Michael
Fritz
Heinz
Bruno
Werner
Urs
Pedro
Ottilia
Reto

Ueli
Albert
Alfred

Annemarie

Willi
Lukas
Peter

60 S SG Thundorf

63 E SG Thundorf

56 S SV Schleitheim

60 S SV Ossingen

44 Vv Civici Carb. Lugano

70 E SG Hagenbuch-Schneit
38 SV SV Zuzwil

57 S SG Baretswil

60 S FSG Huttwilen

37 SV SG Lichtensteig

78 E MSV Nollen-Hosenruck
47 V SG Bettwiesen

50 S Péry-Reuchenette

46 V FSV Bonstetten

58 S Civici Carb. Lugano

61 S MSV Guntalinen

55 S SV Ellikon an der Thur
52 S Stadtschutzen Frauenfeld
56 S SG Gachnang

59 S SG Aadorf

35 SV MSV Brunnadern

42 V SV Zuzwil

48 V MSV Nollen-Hosenruck
51 S MS Bulach

82 E SG Bertschikon

34 SV Stadtschutzen Frauenfeld

Seite 2 von 6

90
90
90
57
Karb
57
90
90
57
90
90
90
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
Karb
90
90
90
57
90
90

178
184
183
185
183
188
179
182
183
182
184
186
185
177
183
184
182
181
180
181
185
180
178
179
181
175

185
180
182
181
187
182
183
182
175
183
181
180
173
182
178
177
181
177
179
174
175
175
182
182
181
180

184
183
182
181
177
177
184
182
187
179
179
178
185
184
182
182
180
184
183
186
181
185
180
179
178
184

547
547
547
547
547
547
546
546
545
544
544
544
543
543
543
543
543
542
542
541
541
540
540
540
540
539

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

26.04.2008



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Wegmuller
Rickenmann

Luzi
Strohm
Spigaglia
Gut

Ott
Herzog
Bisig
Wolfer
Mduller
Stettler
Bohren
Liechti
Kradolfer
Benz
Roth
Meier

Brunschwiler
Kreienbuhl
Hoffmann

Meister
Meier

Mancarella

Christen
Kesseli

Roman
René
Martin
Ernst
Patrick
Jakob
Heinrich
Regula
Hans
Kurt
Heinz
Martin
Peter
Patrick
Robert
Thomas
Walter
Marco
Conny
Kurt
Andreas
Peter
Bruno
Antonio
Urs
Gerhard

72
60
69
42
75
64
51
61
43
54
52
52
54
82
42
67
43
73
69
41
64
47
64
77
61
46
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SV Thurtal-Huttlingen
SG Thundorf

SV Ellikon an der Thur
SV Volketswil

SV Veltheim

StS Oberwinterthur
MSV Adlikon

SG Guttingen

SG Unterengstringen
SV Dagerlen

SG Bettwiesen

SG Bissegg

FSG Thayngen

SG Lustdorf

SV Flurlingen

GSV Lindau
Stadtschutzen Frauenfeld
SG Lustdorf

SG Thundorf
Johanniter Reiden
Stadtschutzen Frauenfeld
SV Thurtal-Huttlingen
SG Lustdorf

SG Bettwiesen

SG llihart

SG Dallenwil
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Dutschler
Keller
Rietmann
Hohl

Halg
Sanger
Stricker
Akeret
Babler
Lang

Graf
Altwegg
Ott
Wanner
Stirnemann
Goldinger
Thalmann
Frauenfelder
Olbrecht
Kapusta
Zehnder
Bergmann
Brassel
Steinmann
Krauer
Brunner

Hans
Werner
Urs
Toni
Ruedi
Margrit
Hans
Hans
Hanspeter
Richi
Peter
Peter
Peter
Koni
Markus
Monika
Monika
Peter
Kurt
Heinz
Heidi
Peter
Markus
Silvia
Hans
Ernst
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39
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67
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31
53
48
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48
67
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29 SV SG Kummertshausen-Engishofe
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SG Waldstatt

Stadtschutzen Frauenfeld

SG Lustdorf
FSV Bonstetten

MSV Oberburen-Niederwil

SV Ossingen
SG Waldstatt

SV SV Wiesendangen
MSV Brunnadern
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SV Ossingen
MSV Gossau
SG Bissegg

Stadtschutzen Frauenfeld

SV Wdlflingen
SG Bremgarten
SG Gachnang
SG Bertschikon

SV Thurtal-Huttlingen
SV Stadtschutzen Frauenfeld

SG Gachnang

SG Hagenbuch-Schneit

SV Volketswil
SG Thundorf
SG Bremgarten
SV Wlflingen
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Oertelli
Honegger
Arnold
Schar
Honegger
Stettler
Tschanen
Muller
Frei
Winkler
Keller
Wittwer
Morf
Hofer
Strebel

Affeltranger

Bretscher
Maurer
Wehrli
Benz

Grubenmann

Marti

Burgermeister

Tschirren
Debrunner
Gamper

Enrico
Peter
Josef
Hans-jorg
Veronika
Reto
Heinz
Alfred
Hansruedi
Peter
Heinz
Christian
Daniela
André
Ulrich
Heinrich
Heinrich
Thomas
Heinz
Patrick
Markus
Werner
Koni
Fabian
Marion
Ruedi

71

51
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Civici Carb. Lugano
MSV Winterthur

SG Wittenbach

StS Oberwinterthur
MSV Winterthur

SG Bissegg

SV Kradolf-Schénenberg
SV Volketswil

SV Veltheim

MSV Linthal

SG Hagenbuch-Schneit
SV Wlflingen

SG Hagenbuch-Schneit
SG Altnau

SV Volketswil

SV Volketswil

MSV Adlikon

SV Thurtal-Huttlingen

29 SV SV Wilflingen

95 JJ GSV Lindau

63 E FSG Uesslingen

52 S SG Waldstatt

38 SV SG Islikon-Strass

80 E SV Thurtal-Huttlingen
82 E SV Thurtal-Huttlingen
62 S SV Thurtal-Huttlingen
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Liniger
Tschirren
Kuhn
Wider
Stouder
Tschirky

Johann
Roman
Rolf
Frieda
Josy-Ben
Daniel

49
78
75
56
96 JJ
62 S

Lnw m m On

FSG Huttwilen

SV Thurtal-Huttlingen
SV Thurtal-Huttlingen
SG Hagenbuch-Schneit
AR Boncourt

SG Bertschikon
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Anzahl Kranzkarten
Kranzquote

477
476
471
471
455
341

0.00
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